
Group Check-In Pairings
MV 18 7:30 7:45 8:00 3 Tee Times
SL 18 8:00 8:15 8:30 3 Tee Times

MV 9 F9 8:30 8:45 9:00 3 Tee Times
MV 9 B9 8:00 8:15 8:30 3 Tee Times

 SL 9 8:30 8:45 9:00 3 Tee Times
1-Apr
8-Apr

15-Apr
22-Apr
26-Apr
29-Apr
6-May

13-May
20-May
27-May

3-Jun              Field Shots MV9/SL9 - Back 9
10-Jun Low Net MV9/SL9 - Back 9
17-Jun Throw out Worst 2 Holes per 9 Holes MV9/SL9 - Back 9
24-Jun Low Putts MV9/SL9 - Back 9
1-Jul
8-Jul

15-Jul
22-Jul
29-Jul
5-Aug Field Shots MV9/SL9 - Back 9

12-Aug
19-Aug
26-Aug Low Net MV9/SL9 - Back 9
2-Sep
9-Sep

16-Sep
20-Sep

2025 TUESDAY LADIES GOLF GAME SCHEDULE

1st Tee Time

Date

Nov 4 to 
Nov 25

Member-Member Tournaments/Awards Luncheon

Women's Opening Day Scramble on MV

Post-Season - 1st Tee Time at 10:00 - all groups - 3 Tee Times on each course

Scramble on MV  - 8:00 Shot-Gun Start

Scramble on SL - 8:00 Shot-Gun Start

Throw out Worst 2 Holes per 9 Holes

Low Putts

Low Net 
Scramble on MV - 8:00 Shot-Gun Start

12 Hole Scramble on SL - 8:00 Shot-Gun Start/Mid Season Luncheon

Low Putts
Field Shots

All Groups Play the Same Game

Low Putts

Low Net

Field Shots

Field Shots

Low Net

Sep 23 to 
Oct 28

Post-Season - 1st Tee Time at 9:00 - all groups - 3 Tee Times on each course

Pre-Season - 1st Tee Time at 10:00 - all groups - 3 Tee Times on each course

Pre-Season Warm-Up (regular season tee times shown above in green)

Game TBD All players on MV
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