2025 TUESDAY LADIES GOLF GAME SCHEDULE					
All Groups Play the Same Game					
	Group	Check-In	Pairings	1st Tee Time	
	MV 18	7:30	7:45	8:00	3 Tee Times
	SL 18	8:00	8:15	8:30	3 Tee Times
	MV 9 F9	8:30	8:45	9:00	3 Tee Times
	MV 9 B9	8:00	8:15	8:30	3 Tee Times
Date	SL 9	8:30	8:45	9:00	3 Tee Times
1-Apr	Pre-Season - 1st Tee Time at 10:00 - all groups - 3 Tee Times on each course				
8-Apr					
15-Apr					
22-Apr	Pre-Season Warm-Up (regular season tee times shown above in green)				
26-Apr	Women's Opening Day Scramble on MV				
29-Apr	Low Putts				
6-May	Field Shots				
13-May	Low Net				
20-May	Scramble on MV - 8:00 Shot-Gun Start				
27-May	Low Putts				
3-Jun	Field Shots MV9/SL9 - Back				
10-Jun	Low Net				MV9/SL9 - Back 9
17-Jun	Throw out Worst 2 Holes per 9 Holes				MV9/SL9 - Back 9
24-Jun	Low Putts				MV9/SL9 - Back 9
1-Jul	Field Shots				
8-Jul	12 Hole Scramble on SL - 8:00 Shot-Gun Start/Mid Season Luncheon				
15-Jul	Throw out Worst 2 Holes per 9 Holes				
22-Jul	Low Net				
29-Jul	Low Putts				
5-Aug			Field Shots		MV9/SL9 - Back 9
12-Aug	Scramble on MV - 8:00 Shot-Gun Start				
19-Aug	Game TBD All players on MV				
26-Aug			Low Net		MV9/SL9 - Back 9
2-Sep	Field Shots				
9-Sep	Scramble on SL - 8:00 Shot-Gun Start				
16-Sep	Low Net				
20-Sep	Member-Member Tournaments/Awards Luncheon				
Sep 23 to Oct 28	Post-Season - 1st Tee Time at 9:00 - all groups - 3 Tee Times on each course				
Nov 4 to Nov 25	Post-Season - 1st Tee Time at 10:00 - all groups - 3 Tee Times on each course				